L16000 136486

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	,
- (Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	1
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500288468765

08/01/16--01016--028 **25.00

16 AUG - 1 AM H: 49

AUG 0 3 2016 Y SULKER

OBJECT LEGAL INCORPORATED 5850 GRANITE PARKWAY, SUITE 215 PLANO TX 75024

TEL: 844-386-0178

FAX: 214-317-4754

EMAIL: Krystal@legalinc.com

DOCUMENT FILING REQUEST LETTER

Date Mailed: 7/27/2016

From: Krystal Green-Johnson

To: Department of State
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ATTN: Document Filing Division

Name of Company: LITTLE BEGINNINGS ULTRASOUND STUDIOS LLC

Please file the attached formation documents, and return the following:

[1] Plain Copy of the filed documents

Please Fax/Email a copy of the filed documents upon acceptance of filing, if you have any questions on the filing please call me or email me at the number and email listed above

PLEASE RETURN FILED DOUCMENTS TO:
OBJECT LEGAL INCORPORATED
5850 GRANITE PARKWAY, SUITE 215
PLANO TX 75024

COVER LETTER

	egistration Sec ivision of Corp			
OHD IDEA		nings Ultrasound Studios LLC		
SUBJEC. I	` :	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The enclos	sed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.	
Please retu	ırn all correspoi	ndence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
		Nancy Luna		
			Name of Person	
		Rocket Lawyer		
			Firm/Company	security and the second
		5850 Granite Parkway, Sui	te 215	
		A SAME IN COMPANY OF THE PROPERTY OF	Address	
		Plano, TX 75024		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		jaymeherbst@gmail.com	o be used for future annual report not	(Thatian)
For further	r information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	·	incation)
Nancy Lu	na		818 967-1467 at ()	
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed i	is a check for th	e following amount:		
\$25.00) Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Ft. 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Little Beginnings Ultrasound Studios LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on $\underline{07/20/2016}$ and assigned Florida document number L16000136486 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." 1807 Cape Coral pkwy w Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: Cape Coral fl 33914 (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) 1807 Cape Coral pkwy w Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Cape Coral fl 33914 (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: 1807 Cape Coral pkwy w New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address Cape Coral City New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	JAYME HERBST	1807 Cape Coral pkwy w	Add
		Cape Coral fl 33914	☐ Remove
		W8/147-7/1/19/1	■ Change
***************************************			□ Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			☐ Remove
			Comange
			SSE Add 1111
			Richards Change
			Add
			Remove
		·	☐ Change
w			Add
			Remove
			□ Change

***************************************		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	8784798-87481-4			

 				Mike has dat Man yan dar

				, [,] , [
		1.1.2		16) AUG
				HALL S
				SE
11 11 11 11				Fig.
Tective date, if other than the an effective date is listed, the date muote: If the date inserted in this becoment's effective date on the D	it be specific and cannot be pro ock does not meet the appl	or to date of filing or mor icable statutory filing	(optional e than 90 days after filing requirements, this date) Pursuant (2505.02
e record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the rec		ot an effective tir	ne, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier
July 25	2016	··		
	Signification of automatical states of automatical states of a member of automatical states of automatical sta	2BST	6	
	Sugature MI a member of aut	norized representative o	i a member	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00